AC15 Variable Speed Drive
IP20 Compact Drive for Motor Control in
General Purpose Applications 0.37 - 30 kW
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors

regularly cycling loads.
Conveyors Centrifuges Fans
Mixers Packaging Machines Textile Machines
7
Variable Speed Drive - AC15
Technical Characteristics
Technical Characteristics
Power Ratings
220-240 VAC, Single Phase Supply Voltage
Order Code Input Current
[A]
Output Current
[A]
HD Power Rating
[kW] Frame Size
15G-11-0025-BF 5.8 2.5 0.37
115G-11-0045-BF 10 4.5 0.75
15G-11-0070-BF 14 7 1.5
15G-12-0100-BF 20 10 2.2 2
220-240 VAC, Three Phase Supply Voltage
Order Code Input Current
[A]
Output Current
[A]
HD Power Rating
[kW] Frame Size
15G-31-0025-BF 3.5 2.5 0.37
115G-31-0045-BF 5.4 4.5 0.75
15G-31-0070-BF 7.8 7 1.5
15G-32-0100-BF 11 10 2.2 2
15G-33-0170-BF 18.5 17 4 3
15G-34-0210-BF 22 21 5.5 4
15G-35-0300-BF 31 30 7.5
5
15G-35-0400-BF 41 40 11
380-480 VAC, Three Phase Supply Voltage
Order Code Input Current
[A]
Output Current
[A]
HD Power Rating
[kW] Frame Size
15G-41-0012-BF 1.5 1.2 0.37
115G-41-0020-BF 3 2 0.75
15G-41-0040-BF 5 4 1.5
15G-42-0065-BF 7.5 6.5 2.2
2
15G-42-0090-BF 11 9 4
15G-43-0120-BF 14 12 5.5
3
15G-43-0170-BF 18.5 17 7.5
15G-44-0230-BF 24 23 11
4
15G-44-0320-BF 36.5 32 15
15G-45-0380-BF 44 38 18.5
515G-45-0440-BF 51 44 22
15G-45-0600-BF 70 60 30
8
Variable Speed Drive - AC15
Technical Characteristics
Environmental Characteristics

Accessories and Options
6901 Remote Mounting Keypad
Order Code Description
6901-00-G 6901 DisplayKeypad
6052-00-G 6901 remote mounting kit
The popular 6901 remote mounting keypad can be
mounted away from the drive, such as on the door of
an electrical enclosure. This interface allows users
to configure, operate and monitor the drive without
having to access the drive directly.
The remote keypad provides an alternative to the
drive mounted keypad, offering a clear English
language display and greater functionality. The
remote mounting kit provides mounting bezel and a
1.5 m cable that is plugged into the RJ11 port on the
drive.
Order Code Description
ASP-0039-01 AC15 Bracket Kit - Frame 1
ASP-0039-02 AC15/20 Bracket Kit - Frame 2
ASP-0039-03 AC15/20 Bracket Kit - Frame 3, 400V
ASP-0039-04 AC15/20 Bracket Kit - Frame 4, 400V
ASP-0039-05 AC15/20 Bracket Kit - Frame 5, 400V
ASP-0039-06 AC15/20 Bracket Kit - Frame 3, 230V
ASP-0039-07 AC15/20 Bracket Kit - Frame 4, 230V
ASP-0039-08 AC15/20 Bracket Kit - Frame 5, 230V
Cable Screening Bracket
14
Variable Speed Drive - AC15
Accessories and Options

AC15
1 2 3 4 5 6
Order example 15G - 1 1 - 0025 - B F
1 Device Family
15G AC15 Series, General Purpose AC Drive
2 Voltage
1 230 V Single Phase
3 230 V Three Phase
4 400 V Three Phase
3&4 Frame Size & Current Rating (Heavy Duty)
230Vac, Single Phase Supply Voltage
1-0025 Frame 1 - 2.5A (0.37kW)
1-0045 Frame 1 - 4.5A (0.75kW)
1-0070 Frame 1 - 7A (1.5kW)
2-0100 Frame 2 - 10A (2.2kW)
230Vac, Three Phase Supply Voltage
1-0025 Frame 1 - 2.5A (0.37kW)
1-0045 Frame 1 - 4.5A (0.75kW)
1-0070 Frame 1 - 7A (1.5kW)
2-0100 Frame 2 - 10A (2.2kW)
3-0170 Frame 3 - 17A (4.0kW)
4-0210 Frame 4 - 21A (5.5kW)
5-0300 Frame 5 - 30A (7.5kW)
5-0400 Frame 5 - 40A (11kW)
400Vac, Three Phase Supply Voltage
1-0012 Frame 1 - 1.2A (0.37kW)
1-0020 Frame 1 - 2A (0.75kW)
1-0040 Frame 1 - 4A (1.5kW)
2-0065 Frame 2 - 6.5A (2.2kW)
2-0090 Frame 2 - 9A (4.0kW)
3-0120 Frame 3 - 12A (5.5kW)
3-0170 Frame 3 - 17A (7.5kW)
4-0230 Frame 4 - 23A (11kW)
4-0320 Frame 4 - 32A (15kW)
5-0380 Frame 5 - 38A (18.5kW)
5-0440 Frame 5 - 44A (22kW)
5-0600 Frame 5 - 60A (30kW)
5 Brake Switch
B Brake Switch Fitted
6 EMC Filter
F Category C3 Filtered
European Headquarters